CONVENE

YEAS:

NAYS:
PASSES:

NOT VOTING:

YEAS : 32

Alvarado
Carpenter
Carroll D
Castlen
Embry
Girdler
Givens
Harris

NAYS : 0

PASSES : 0

NOT VOTING : 6

Buford
Carroll J

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY SENATE
2020 Regular Session

RSN# 1177

1/31/2020

8:45:44AM
32
0
0
6

Higdon Nemes Thayer
Hornback Parrett Thomas
Kerr Raque Adams Turner
McDaniel Robinson Webb
McGarvey Schickel West
Meredith Schroder Wheeler
Mills Smith Wilson
Neal Stivers Wise

Clark Humphries Westerfield

Harper Angel



